
Caption Class Music 1 Music 2 Music Total March 1 March 2 March Total Total *Final Score Place Perc. Aux.
Judge Class Banks Meador Baker Sickmeier Davis Martin

Borgia GS MS 100 82 182 126 75 201 383 95.75 1.00 153 NA

New Haven 1A 123 162 285 163 153 316 601 150.25 1.00 152 132
Russellville 1A 113 107 220 131 85 216 436 109.00 3.00 146 NA
Maries R-1 1A 126 146 272 161 138 299 571 142.75 2.00 150 133

Cuba 2A 124 118 242 152 145 297 539 134.75 1.00 156 149
Fatima 2A 114 114 228 146 118 264 492 123.00 3.00 149 111
Hartville 2A 109 108 217 153 127 280 497 124.25 2.00 144 136

St. Francis Borgia 3A 133 112 245 142 142 284 529 132.25 3.00 162 142
Potosi 3A 129 164 293 171 150 321 614 153.50 2.00 169 122
Sullivan 3A 138 168 306 173 151 324 630 157.50 1.00 157 139

*Final Score=Average of Music 1, Music 2, Marching 1, and Marching 2 divided by 2

Class 1A Class 2A Class 3A
Outstanding Music New Haven Outstanding Music Cuba Outstanding Music Sullivan
Outstanding Marching New Haven Outstanding MarchingCuba Outstanding Marching Sullivan
Outstanding PercussionNew Haven Outstanding PercussionCuba Outstanding Percussion Potosi
Outstanding Auxiliary Maries R-1 Outstanding AuxiliaryCuba Outstanding Auxiliary Borgia
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Caption Music 1 Music 2 Music Rank March 1 March 2 March Rank Final Score Placement Perc Aux

Judge Banks Meador Baker Sickmeier Davis Martin
Borgia GS MS 1 1 1 1 1 1 95.75 1.00 1 NA

New Haven 1A 2 1 1 1 1 1 150.25 1.00 1 2

Russellville 1A 3 3 3 3 3 3 109.00 3.00 3 NA
Maries R-1 1A 1 2 2 2 2 2 142.75 2.00 2 1

Cuba 2A 1 1 1 2 1 1 134.75 1.00 1 1

Fatima 2A 2 2 2 3 3 3 123.00 3.00 2 3
Hartville 2A 3 3 3 1 2 2 124.25 2.00 3 2

St. Francis Borgia 3A 2 3 3 3 3 3 132.25 3.00 2 1

Potosi 3A 3 2 2 2 2 2 153.50 2.00 1 3
Sullivan 3A 1 1 1 1 1 1 157.50 1.00 3 2

Parade Ordinals
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